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Programme

09.00-09.15

09.20-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-16.30

16.30

Course Aims.

Safequarding of Vulnerable Adults and Child Protection

Date and venue:
Tuesday 13" June 2017
The Barn Function Room
Berkeley
GL13 9EW
Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Jo Russell

Registration.

Session 1- Child Protection
Coffee.
Session 2- Child Protection
Lunch.
Session 3- Safeguarding of vulnerable adults
Tea.
Session 4- Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
Questions and feedback (RA &AA)

Close.

1- Information on what is abuse.

2- Signs and indicators of abuse.
3- What to do if you have concerns.
4- Guidance on good practice.
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Course Objectives.

By the end of the course, participants will;

1- Understand what abuse is.

2- Realise signs and indicators of abuse.
3- Realise what to do if you have concerns.
4- Understand good practice.

Learning outcomes.

Help you safeguard the patients in your care, spot signs of abuse and know how to report
and to whom.



