NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



Safeguarding of Vulnerable Adults and Child Protection

Date and venue:
Tuesday 13th June 2017
The Barn Function Room
Berkeley
GL13 9EW
Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers: Jo Russell

Programme

09.00-09.15	Registration.
09.20-11.00	Session 1- Child Protection
11.00-11.15	Coffee.
11.15-13.00	Session 2- Child Protection
13.00-14.00	Lunch.
14.00-15.00	Session 3- Safeguarding of vulnerable adults
15.00-15.30	Tea.
15.30-16.15	Session 4- Safeguarding of vulnerable adults.
16.15-16.30	Questions and feedback (RA &AA)
16.30	Close.

Course Aims.

- 1- Information on what is abuse.
- 2- Signs and indicators of abuse.
- 3- What to do if you have concerns.
- 4- Guidance on good practice.

NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



Course Objectives.

By the end of the course, participants will;

- 1- Understand what abuse is.
- 2- Realise signs and indicators of abuse.
- 3- Realise what to do if you have concerns.
- 4- Understand good practice.

Learning outcomes.

Help you safeguard the patients in your care, spot signs of abuse and know how to report and to whom.